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THE TITLE PAGE AND PAGES 1 THROUGH 7 INCLUSIVE ARE EFFECTIVE AS
OF THE DATE SHOWN THEREON. ORIGINAL AND REVISED PAGES AS NAMED BELOW
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FOR WEST SHELBY WATER DISTRICT

Form for filing Rate Schedules
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RATE SCHEDULE

APPLICABLE:
AVATILABILITY:
RATES:

Meter Size

5/8"x3/4"
1II

1 %"
2"
3
4
6Il
8"
10"
12"
16"

DATE OF ISSUE

WEST SHELBY WATER DISTRICT
UTILITIES PURCHASING WATER FOR RESALE
6.02.01 The service charge for classes of customers

taking metered service_ shall be charged in
accordance with the following schedule:

Service Charge
Monthly Bill

4.75
12.00
23.75
38.00
83.25

142.50
332.50
593.75
902.50
1,377.50
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FOR WEST SHELBY WATER DISTRICT

LOUISVILLE WATER COMPANY P.S.C KY. NO. 1
550 SOUTH THIRD STREET FIRST REVISED SHEET NO. 7
LOUISVILLE, KY 40202 CANCELING P.S.C. KY. 1
ORIGINAL SHEET NO. 7
RATE SCHEDULE (continued)
6.02.03 ELEVATED SERVICE AREA SURCHARGE T
ALL CUSTOMERS SHALL PAY A SURCHARGE OF $. 22 PER I

THOUSAND GALLONS IF WATER MUST BE DELIVERED AT A
HIGHER ELEVATION THAN THE GENERAL PRESSURE PLANE
SERVED BY THE CRESCENT HILL/CARDINAL HILL SYSTEM.

6 .03 WHOLESALE CUSTOMERS

Wholesale customers which purchase water for
resale shall be charged: $1.27 per thousand
gallons for all water purchased, the elevated
service area surcharge sgspecified in Rule 6.02.3,
if applicable, and the service charge specified
in Rule 6.02.1,
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MINIMUM CHARGE: N/A

DELAY CHARGE: IN THE EVENT THAT PAYMENT FOR ANY CHARGE IS NOT
MADE WITHIN TWENTY (20) DAYS FROM THE BILLING
DATE, THE NEXT AMOUNT OF THE BILL SHALL BE
INCREASED BY 5% AND THE GROSS AMOUNT THUS
DETERMINED MUST BE PAID. ONE LATE PAYMENT WILL
BE ACCEPTED EVERY TWELVE (12) BILLING PERIODS AT
NET AMOUNT IF THE BILL IS PAID BEFORE THE NEXT
BILLING DATE.

TERM: TERM ENDING DECEMBER 31, 2042. T
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